



<b>PRODUCT</b>	Hot English Mustard
Product Code	15-3543
Appearance	This product has a smooth slightly specky texture, pungent hot flavour and is yellow / brown in colour
Ingredients	Water, Mustard Flour (Minimum 25%), Cane Sugar, Salt, Bread Flour(Gluten), Acidity Regulator (E330), Colourants (E171, E104, E110)
Country of Origin	Manufactured in South Africa

## PRODUCT PACKAGING INFORMATION

Primary Packaging	Secondary Packaging	Nett Mass	Shelf-life
		168g	12 Months

## PRODUCT DECLARATION STATUS

Kosher	Halaal	Preservatives	Colouring	Allergens
Yes	No	No	No	No Allergens

## PRODUCT NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per Serving	Per 100g
Energy	0 g	870kJ
Protein	0 g	7.5g
Carbohydrates	0 g	17
of which total sugar	0 g	12.2
Total fat g	0 g	11.7
of which:		
Dietary fibre # g	0 g	
Total Sodium g		

## STORAGE CONDITIONS

Store at 18-22°C in a clean, dry, pest and odour free environment